
 
Skagit Special Olympics 

2023 Cycling 
 

Skagit Valley College Truck Driving Track 
(Off LaVenture Road) 

**** Please do not arrive before 5:30 pm***** 
 
 

5:30 -7:00 p.m.  Monday April     3  S. V. C. Truck Track 
 

5:30 -7:00 p.m.  Monday April   10  S. V. C. Truck Track 
 

5:30 -7:00 p.m.  Monday April   17  S. V. C. Truck Track 
 

5:30 -7:00 p.m.  Monday April   24  S. V. C. Truck Track 
 

5:30 -7:00 p.m.  Monday May     1  S. V. C. Truck Track 
 

5:30 -7:00 p.m.  Monday May     8  S. V. C. Truck Track 
 

5:30 -7:00 p.m.  Monday May   15  S. V. C. Truck Track 
 

5:30 -7:00 p.m.  Monday May   22  S. V. C. Truck Track 
 

** no practice  Monday May   29   Memorial Day ** 
 

5:30 -7:00 p.m.  Monday June    5  S. V. C. Truck Track 
 

State Games             Sat., Sun.     June 10, 11  Ft. Lewis / McChord 
 
 

" Let me win, but if I cannot win, 
Let me be brave, in the attempt. " 

 
Skagit Special Olympics 

Post Office Box 1162 
Mount Vernon, WA  98273 

skagitspecialo.org 
 

     


